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FFcK\ZOHQm 6 - Cours

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-09-17

Catégorie C

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
e n°2 | Qualification - 05120 L Argentiere La Bessee

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Eyleen Vuilleumier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 122.1+8 - 130.1 | 531.03 | 362.32
2 6 Maya Georgel Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 134.51+6 - 140.51 | 649.42 | 497.73
3 7 Tiphaine Grillet Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak 137.72+4 - 141.72 | 663.17 | 827.15
4 8 Julia Coronel Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 143.22+2 - 14522 | 702.98 | 832.8
5 10 | Clemence Dordonnat Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 165.51+6 - 171.51 | 1001.9 | 781.04

5

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Romain Bertrand Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 113.42+0 - 113.42 | 525.6 | 886.02
2 9 Theo Dessolies Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 112.92+2 - 114.92 | 545.1 571.6
3 12 | Alric Detheve Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 115.93+4 - 119.93 | 610.21 | 561.22
4 16 | Jan Gabin Pischek As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak 115.36+8 - 123.36 | 654.79 | 576.13
5 18 | Gustave Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 123.5+4 - 1275 | 708.6 | 564.76

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Eyleen Vuilleumier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 106.75+0 - 106.75 | 340.69 | 409.14
2 6 Maya Georgel Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 110.76+2 - 112.76 | 413.27 | 382.55
3 10 | Tiphaine Grillet Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak 114.43+6 - 120.43 | 505.89 | 468.82
4 13 | Clemence Dordonnat Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 125.19+4 - 129.19 | 611.68 | 519.4
5 18 | Julia Coronel Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 130.19+12 - 142.19 | 768.69 | 839.71

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Luca Chapatte Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 95.62+2 - 97.62 | 383.69 | 222.63
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Theo Dessolies
Jan Gabin Pischek
Nils Biermans
Quentin Raul

Alric Detheve
Gustave Gonseth

Sacha Criscuolo

Milo Solecki

Baptiste Suxdorf

Nadj Baroudi

Joseph Couderc-catalan

Rémi Teillerie

Thomas Fregioni

Guillaume Girillet

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak

Eau Vive Embrun

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Eau Vive Embrun

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon

Eau Vive Embrun

Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak

99.91+2
102.75+0
100.83+4
103.86+2
102.7+4
107+0
119.8+2

120.44+6
138.16+10

163.1+6

163.18+6

113.56+56

174.16+12

159.82+54

101.91
102.75
104.83
105.86
106.7
107
121.8

126.44
148.16

169.1

169.18

169.56

186.16

213.82

442.23
453.69
482.08
496.14
507.6
511.69
713.67

776.99
1073.3

1359.1

1360.2

1365.4

1591.9

1969.4

346.33
481.52
386.15
744.86
472.08
524.32
1129.0

646.56
1202.3

1257.8

870.16

639.35

1007.9

831.64




